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ME (Calorie Content) (Kcals/kg)
Calories from Protein (%)
Calories from Fat (%)
Calories from Carbs (%)

Moisture (%)
Crude Protein (%)
Crude Fat (%)
Crude Fiber (%)
Ash (%)
Carbohydrates (%)

Arginine (%)
Histidine (%)
lsoleucine (%)
Leucine (%)
Lysine(%)
Methionine (%)
Methionine-Cystine (%)
Phenylalanine (%)
Phenylalanine-Tyrosine (%)
Threonine (%)
Tryptophan (%)
Valine(%)

DHA(%)
Omega 6 (%)
Omega 3 (%)

Calcium (%)
Phosphorus (%)
Ca:P Ratio
Potassium (%)
Sodium(%)
Chloride (%)
Magnesium (%)
Iron (mg/kg)
Copper (mg/kg)
Manganese (mg/kg)
Zinc (mg/kg)
Iodine (mg/kg)
Selenium (mg/kg)

Vitamin A (IU/kg)
Vitamin D (IU/kg)
Vitamin E (IU/kg)
Thiamine (mg/kg)
Riboflavin (mg/kg)
Pantothenic  Acid (mg/kg)
Niacin (mg/kg)
Pyridoxine (mg/kg)
Folic Acid (mg/kg)
Vitamin B12 (mg/kg)
Choline (mg/kg)
Taurine (%)

N U T R I E N T  P R O F I L E                                  A S  F E D  B A S I S    D R Y  M AT T E R  B A S I S   

Energy

Proximates

Amino Acids

Fatty Acids

Minerals

Vitamins & Others

4,278.00
27.50
56.50
16.00

18.00
30.94
26.27
0.77
6.18
17.84

1.44
0.55
0.91
1.79
1.95
0.60
0.86
1.01
1.80
1.02
0.25
1.10

0.57
2.05
1.72

1.57
1.12
114.32
0.57
0.30
0.41
0.09
193.09
26.37
19.64
162.05
1.73
1.38

68,415.08
2,325.54
57.40
6.80
10.56
96.20
73.90
2.81
1.13
0.30
3,280.00
0.25

5,217.07

37.73
32.04
0.94
7.54
21.76

1.76
0.68
1.11
2.19
2.38
0.73
1.05
1.23
2.19
1.24
0.30
1.35

0.70
2.50
2.10

1.91
1.37
139.41
0.70
0.37
0.50
0.11
235.48
32.15
23.95
197.63
2.11
1.69

83,433.02
2,836.02
70.00
8.29
12.88
117.32
90.13
3.42
1.38
0.36
4,000.00
0.30

Ingredients
Ocean White�sh, Beef, Beef Kidney, Beef Liver, 
Sweet Potatoes, Salmon, Pumpkin, Natural 
Flavor, Sunflower Oil (Preserved with Mixed 
Tocopherols), Carrots, Flaxseed, Mixed 
Tocopherols (A Preservative), Choline Chloride, 
Blueberries, Vitamins (Vitamin E Supplement, 
Vitamin A Supplement, Niacin Supplement, 
Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin Supplement, 
Thiamine Mononitrate, Vitamin B12 
Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Folic 
Acid), Minerals (Zinc Proteinate, Iron 
Proteinate, Copper Proteinate, Manganese 
Proteinate, Selenium Yeast, Calcium Iodate), 
Beef Bone Broth, Taurine, Rosemary Extract.

Air Dried Surf & Turf Recipe

Nutrient Pro�le

  These are target nutritional guidelines and slight variations 
may occur. 
   Dry matter basis indicates presence of nutrient when all 
moisture is removed.
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